Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Kane - (1453314) - Gloucester City SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.57
36.94
37.33
37.73
38.02
40.01
40.78
41.92
43.90
47.35
49.91
50.20

51.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.57
37.33
36.94
37.73
38.02
40.01
41.92
40.78
43.90

47.35
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

329
319
309
299
292
251
237
218
190
151
129
127
120

WA Pts

329
309
319
299
292
251
218
237
190
151

Round

Round

F

Date

16/03/24
18/03/23
24/09/23
18/12/22
18/09/22
20/03/22
31/10/21
28/11/21
19/06/21
31/10/20
21/07/19
30/06/19
08/12/19

Date

16/03/24
24/09/23
18/03/23
18/12/22
18/09/22
20/03/22
28/11/21
31/10/21
19/06/21
31/10/20

Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023
Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet
Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet
City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular

Gloucester

Gloucester City Swimming Club

Summer Level 3 Open Meet

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet 2019

Gloucester City Swim Skills Championships

Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet
Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Gloucester

Gloucester City Swimming Club

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Bristol

Gloucester
Gloucester

Bristol
Weston-Super-Mare
GL1

GL1 Leisure Centre
Gloucester

Hutton Moor

Gloucester

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Bristol

Gloucester
Gloucester
Weston-Super-Mare
Bristol

GL1

GL1 Leisure Centre

Club Swam Under

Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Club Swam Under

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

A W W o o

Level

W W W w

0
0

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

51.16 120 F 08/12/19 Gloucester City Swim Skills Championships Gloucester Gloucester 4
49.91 129 F 21/0719 Summer Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Gloucester 3
50.20 127 F 30/06/19 Clevedon & Chard Open Meet 2019 Hutton Moor Gloucester 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



