Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Kane - (1453314) - Gloucester City SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.57	329	F	16/03/24	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
36.94		F	18/03/23	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
37.33	309	F	24/09/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
37.73	299	F	18/12/22	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Bristol		3
38.02	292	F	18/09/22	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet	Gloucester		3
40.01	251	F	20/03/22	Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
40.78	237	F	31/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
41.92	218	Н	28/11/21	Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular	Weston-Super-Mare		3
43.90	190	F	19/06/21	Gloucester	GL1		0
47.35	151	F	31/10/20	Gloucester City Swimming Club	GL1 Leisure Centre		0
49.91	129	F	21/07/19	Summer Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
50.20	127	F	30/06/19	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet 2019	Hutton Moor	Gloucester	3
51.16	120	F	08/12/19	Gloucester City Swim Skills Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Tillie	WAIIS	Hound	Date	IVICCI	veriue	Olub Swalli Olidei	Level
36.57	329	F	16/03/24	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
37.33	309	F	24/09/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
36.94	319	F	18/03/23	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
37.73	299	F	18/12/22	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Bristol		3
38.02	292	F	18/09/22	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet	Gloucester		3
40.01	251	F	20/03/22	Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
41.92	218	Н	28/11/21	Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular	Weston-Super-Mare		3
40.78	237	F	31/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
43.90	190	F	19/06/21	Gloucester	GL1		0
47.35 Copyright 2024	151 4	F	31/10/20	Gloucester City Swimming Club	GL1 Leisure Centre	Powered By SPORT	0 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
51.16	120	F	08/12/19	Gloucester City Swim Skills Championships	Gloucester	Gloucester	4
49.91	129	F	21/07/19	Summer Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
50.20	127	F	30/06/19	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet 2019	Hutton Moor	Gloucester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS